
last Name First Name Email Phone 1 Phone 2 Employer Practice Area Status
Andrews Paula aria80paula@yahoo.com (407) 810-0853 (386) 506-5525  City of Port Orange Minicipal Government Active
Danikas Stephanie sdanikas@politislawfirm.com (727) 902-8035 (386) 767-0911 Politis and Matovina PA PI Actice
Reimann Kathy kathy@floridainslaw.com (321)604-0722 (386) 777-0954  Michael Ciocchetti Civil Litigation Active
Rodriguez Jessica Jessica@floridainslaw.com (702) 985-6984 (386) 317-7777  Michael Ciocchetti Civil Litigation Active
Manke Jennifer jennifer.manke@erau.edu (386)214-4439 (386) 226-7443  Embry Riddle Aeronautical University P.I. and Corporate Active
Dahms Anne M. anne.dahms@kvplaw.com (386) 299-3350 (386)252-1561 x 123 Kinsey Vincent Pyle Probate, Guardianship Active
Gilmore Dawn dgilmore@nascar.com (386) 681-4327  NASCAR Litigation/Corporate Active
Wallsmith Holly M. hwallsmith@gmail.com (386)290-2308 (386) 254-2308  Smith Bigman Brock Civil Litigation Active

Swisher Judy judy.swisher@lpga.com (386) 717-7445  LPGA 
 Real Estate, Corporate 
Law, Sports Law Active

Cline Carrie R. carriec@clsmf.org (660)619-8206  Community Legal Service of Mid-Florida Older Adult Program Active
Frechette Mary Noelle marynoellefrechette@yahoo.com (386)846-2696  Seaside Aluminum LLC Active
Bates Laney laney@berepresented.com (386) 259-0606  Buckmaster& Elizey Criminal Active
Bryant Morgan Morgan@berepresented.com (386)214-5788 (386)257-0606  Buckmaster& Elizey Family Law Active
Fulce Nichole nichole@berepresented.com (386) 444-9142 (386) 257-0606  Buckmaster& Elizey Family Law Active
Bragg Heather heather@sandmanip.com (386)295-8974 (386)206-2898  Lori Sandman Business, IP Law Active
Sayne Margaret msayne@nardellalaw.com (407) 466-5599 (407) 966-4507 Nardella Probate Active
Cardona Ashley ashleycardona1023@gmail.com (954) 234-0818 (386) 672- 4040 Bonnie A. Berns, P.A. Family PI Active
Apking Taylor Taylor@floridainslaw.com (386) 405-2887 (387) 317-7777  Michael Ciocchetti Civil Litigation Active
Pinizzotto Cynthia cindy.pinizzotto@ormondbeach.org (386) 846-1751 (386) 615-7028  City of Ormond Beach Governement Active
Stembridge Heidi HSTEMBRIDGE@NASCAR.COM (904) 955-5595 (386) 681-4330  NASCAR IP Active
Largent Sandra slargent@port-orange.org (386) 506-5531  City of Volusia - City Attorney's Office City Attorney's office Active
Ancona Susan susan@charlesvegapa.com (386)227-7376 Charles Vega, PA Civil Active

Egeberg Troy Troy@legacylaw313.com (386)679-2300 (386) 252-2531  Legacy Law Associates Estate Planning, probate Active
Tindell Debbie deboraht@clsmf.org (386) 341-3723 (386) 267-8872  Community Legal Service Civil Litigation Active
Weiss Kimberly kweiss@snell-legal.com (561)402-9092 (386) 265-5221  Snell Legal Business Active

Williams Michelle mwilliams@lawdaytona.com (386) 566-3757 (386) 255-1428  J. Steven Garthe, PA Civil, Contracts, Corporate Active
Matthaei Sarah sm0725@aol.com (407) 618-9518 (386)252-0175 David Glasser Litigation Active
Knose Linda linda@legacylaw313.com (931) 636-0558 (386) 252-2531Lagacy Law Associates Probate Active
Baker Jennifer jennsuzbaker@gmail.com (386) 212-7090 (386) 916-1814 St. John River Water Management Dist. Litigation Active 



Kotas Nathan nathan_kotas@daytonastate.edu (386)506-3511  Daytona State College 
Education, Dir. Of 
Paralegal Prog. Associate

Garrett Amy amy@daytonadivorce.com (386) 257-4699  iflorida Divorice Associate
Smith Rhonda reception@hertellegal.com (386) 238-9899  Hertel Legal Associate
Lambert Jane (Violet) vjane.lambert@gmail.com (304) 421-3032 Retired JA for U.S. Court of Appeals Associate
Perea Jessica perea.jessica023@gmail.com (386)734-3451 Landis Graham French, PA Stucent
Casanova Mary Grace Casanova_Marygrace@yahoo.com (386)479-5708 (386) 506-3000  Student DSC Volusia County Schools Student
Gino Kaitlyn katiegino@gmail.com (352)421-8226 (386)506-3000  Michael Ciocchetto Civil Litigation Student
Hardtke Kathy kathyhardtke@gmail.com (386) 732-9247 (386)506-3000  Home Instead - Student DSC Student
Boyd Ashley Ashley_Boyd@daytonastate.edu (386) 262-6417 (386)257-2297  Domestic Abuse Counsel Student
Bredstrup Eleanor eleanor_bredstrup@daytonastate.edu (386) 264-3691  Las Palmas Sky Active Living Student
Curtis Anatiara A. anatiara_curtis@daytonastate.edu (717-841-4813  Mobile Auto Service Student
Byrd Elizabeth elizabeth_m0419@yahoo.com (352) 978-6858  Rohe Law Student
Ferraz Brawner Veruska lukaferraz72@gmail.com Student
Mason Jazmin jazminamason@gmail.com (786) 420-7721 (770) 763-1000  Student DSC Assurant, Inc. Student
Tolbert Amiya tolbertamiya6@gmail.com (386) 286-7848 (386) 506-3000 Indigo Manor Rehab Student Student


